
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
English, Sarasenglish@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Hunter, Herberthhunter@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Merling, Janetjmerling@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov 
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Swygert, Quincyqswygert@aging.sc.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov 
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov 
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 8/28/2014 9:52:52 AM 
Subject: FW: 1301 Gervais Tower | Holiday Notice

mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:Roberts,%2520John%2520%253Crobertsj@aging.sc.gov%253E
mailto:jbailey@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rbeard@aging.sc.gov
mailto:croberts@aging.sc.gov
mailto:gdickinson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rellison@aging.sc.gov
mailto:senglish@aging.sc.gov
mailto:grantp@aging.sc.gov
mailto:mharkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hightowr@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hhunter@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sjones@aging.sc.gov
mailto:tkeller@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lkelly@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cknight@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lcapers@aging.sc.gov
mailto:smcjunkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jmerling@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jnewman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hpage@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pondyk@aging.sc.gov
mailto:riversd@aging.sc.gov
mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:seskew@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kshavo@aging.sc.gov
mailto:ksims@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sturner@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pstegall@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sstroman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cstrong@aging.sc.gov
mailto:qswygert@aging.sc.gov
mailto:stheriot@aging.sc.gov
c.gov
mailto:jvancleave@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dwatson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jwray@aging.sc.gov
g.sc.gov
mailto:cZavoras@aging.sc.gov


From: Jewell, Peggy [mailto:Peggy.Jewell@colliers.com]
Sent: Thursday, August 28, 2014 9:33 AM
Subject: 1301 Gervais Tower | Holiday Notice

To our valued 1301 Gervais Tower Tenants,
In observance of the upcoming Labor Day holiday, the building and the Colliers International property 
management office will be closed on Monday, September 1st. Access will be available by security access 
cards only. If air conditioning is needed, please contact Colliers Service Center office no later than noon on 
Friday, September 29th.
For non-emergency service requests, please email service@colliers.com.
In the event of an emergency please call the Colliers Service Center at 1-888-389-9932.
Have a fun and safe weekend.

Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300 
Fax+1 803 401 4202 
peggy.jewell@colliers.com

Colliers International
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 600 (29201)
PO Box 11610 | Columbia, South Carolina 29211 | USA

www.colliers.com

Colliers
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Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at www.colliers.com/columbia
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